Data Sheet
Rev.04
iBERT X1 mini
0.1G~100Gbps BERT
Lasermate Group, Inc. – The Friend of Lasers
Tel: (909) 718-0999 | Fax: (909) 718-0998 | sales@lasermate.com | www.lasermate.com
Description
The iBERT X1 mini 0.1G~100Gbps BERT is a 100Gbps Bit Error Rate Tester (BERT) with modularized interface which includes

responsibility of the owner. This warranty does not cover any defects, damage, or deterioration due to misuse, alteration,
or negligence.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
iBERT X1 mini main S20131408888 0.1G ~100Gbps BER Tester
iBERT X1 mini main S20131408880 0.1G ~100Gbps BER Tester, Without power meter
S20131438888 2-QSFP28 slot board
S20131228888 2-SFP28 slot board
S20131118888 2-SFP slot board
S20131148888 4 SMA + 1-SFP slot board
S200431001 1270/1290/1310/1330 CWDM4 ADAPTOR
S200431002 1295/1300/1305/1310 LR4 ADAPTOR
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.